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Astor Medical PC
Village Park Medical
One Medical Group
Gotham Medical

Dr. Leonard Berkowitz
New York University Lang..
Elmhurst Hospital Center
Betances Health Center
TJH Medical Services

Gotham Health - Gouvern..
Addabbo Family Health Ce..
Queens Hospital Center

Callen-Lorde Community ..
Coney Island Hospital
Mount Sinai Beth Israel

NewYork-Presbyterian Ho..
Bellevue Hospital Center

Apicha
Mount Sinai Hospital

Brookdale University Hos..
Community Healthcare Ne..
Bedford Stuyvesant Famil..

Ryan Health Centers
Jacobi Medical Center
Sunrise Medical Group

The Brooklyn Hospital Cen..
Kings County Hospital Cen..

Montefiore
Family Health Center at N..
Morris Heights Health Cen..
New York Methodist Hosp..
Northwell Health: Staten I..
Woodhull Medical Center

NewYork-Presbyterian Ho..
SUNY Downstate: STAR H..
Institute for Family Health
Harlem Hospital Center

Lenox Hill Hospital
\In Care but not estab at C..
Kingsbrook Medical Center
Mt. Sinai Morningside and..
Bms Institute for Specialt..
Metropolitan Hospital Ce..
BronxCare Health System
Damian Family Care Cente..
Wyckoff Heights Medical ..
Lincoln Medical and Ment..

Harlem United
Housing Works
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Acacia Network
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Gotham Medical
Astor Medical PC

Village Park Medical
Dr. Leonard Berkowitz

New York University Lang..
Elmhurst Hospital Center

TJH Medical Services
Gotham Health - Gouvern..

One Medical Group
Queens Hospital Center

Apicha
Betances Health Center

New York Methodist Hosp..
Coney Island Hospital

NewYork-Presbyterian Ho..
Ryan Health Centers

Mount Sinai Beth Israel
Community Healthcare Ne..
Bedford Stuyvesant Famil..

Maimonides Hospital
Bellevue Hospital Center

Lenox Hill Hospital
Mount Sinai Hospital

Woodhull Medical Center
Callen-Lorde Community ..
Family Health Center at N..

Montefiore
Kings County Hospital Cen..
NewYork-Presbyterian Ho..
Mt. Sinai Morningside and..

Jacobi Medical Center
Brookdale University Hos..
Morris Heights Health Cen..
Northwell Health: Staten I..
Institute for Family Health
Lincoln Medical and Ment..
Harlem Hospital Center

Kingsbrook Medical Center
St. Barnabas Hospital

Wyckoff Heights Medical ..
\In Care but not estab at C..
Metropolitan Hospital Ce..
Addabbo Family Health Ce..
Damian Family Care Cente..

Urban Health Plan
SUNY Downstate: STAR H..
The Brooklyn Hospital Cen..
Interfaith Medical Center

Harlem United
BronxCare Health System
North Central Bronx Hospi..

Housing Works
Acacia Network
Sun River Health
Jamaica Hospital
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